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303 2 142450HONDA 24.8% 7.4% 21.5%23.3%18.7% 5 20.8% 11 20.4%22 19.0% HONDA456 21.8%9 8.3%6 16.2%10 14.7%
176 3 52228PIAGGIO 14.4% 11.1% 7.7%21.4%10.5% 1 4.2% 4 7.4%19 16.4% PIAGGIO281 13.5%14 13.0%2 5.4%7 10.3%
116 2 7633YAMAHA 9.5% 7.4% 10.8%5.8%12.4% 3 5.6%11 9.5% YAMAHA211 10.1%19 17.6%5 13.5%9 13.2%
157 2 16APRILIA 12.9% 7.4% 1.0%2.2% 3 12.5%3 2.6% APRILIA179 8.6%4 3.7%1 2.7%2 2.9%
62 4 398MODENAS 5.1% 14.8% 4.6%8.7%3.0% 1 4.2% 3 5.6%4 3.4% MODENAS109 5.2%6 5.6%3 8.1%6 8.8%
37 2 438CHONGQING LIFAN 3.0% 7.4% 6.2%2.9%3.0% 1 4.2% 7 13.0%9 7.8% CHONGQING LIFAN88 4.2%12 11.1%2 5.4%3 4.4%
39 4 3610KAWASAKI 3.2% 14.8% 4.6%5.8%3.7% 1 1.9%6 5.2% KAWASAKI77 3.7%4 3.7%1 2.7%3 4.4%
47 1 2317SUZUKI 3.9% 3.7% 3.1%2.9%6.4% 2 1.7% SUZUKI76 3.6%2 1.9%2 2.9%
35 2 1318KYMCO 2.9% 7.4% 1.5%2.9%6.7% 1 4.2% 5 9.3%3 2.6% KYMCO73 3.5%3 2.8%2 2.9%
22 2 222DAYTONA 1.8% 7.4% 3.1%1.9%0.7% 2 3.7%4 3.4% DAYTONA47 2.2%5 4.6%4 10.8%2 2.9%
19 39ZHONGSHAN GUOCH 1.6% 4.6%3.4% 3 5.6%1 0.9% ZHONGSHAN GUOCH45 2.2%5 4.6%1 2.7%4 5.9%
30 33BMW 2.5% 2.9%1.1% 1 0.9% BMW40 1.9%1 0.9%2 2.9%
7 1 1119SYM 0.6% 3.7% 1.5%1.0%7.1% 1 1.9%1 0.9% SYM35 1.7%4 3.7%

21 26CHONGQING YINXI 1.7% 1.9%2.2% 1 1.9% CHONGQING YINXI32 1.5%1 2.7%1 1.5%
2 2116ZENGCHENG HAILI 0.2% 3.1%1.0%6.0% 3 2.6% ZENGCHENG HAILI30 1.4%2 1.9%4 10.8%

17 411CHINA JIALING 1.4% 6.2%1.0%0.4% 2 1.7% CHINA JIALING29 1.4%2 1.9%2 2.9%
18 13MBK 1.5% 3.7%1.1% 1 4.2% 1 1.9% MBK24 1.1%
9 5DAYANG 0.7% 1.9% 2 3.7%2 1.7% DAYANG20 1.0%1 0.9%1 1.5%
9 41ZONGSHEN INDUST 0.7% 3.9%0.4% 2 3.7% ZONGSHEN INDUST19 0.9%3 4.4%
9LONCIN GROUP 0.7% 2 8.3%3 2.6% LONCIN GROUP17 0.8%2 1.9%1 1.5%
8 2ZONGSHEN 0.7% 3.1% 1 4.2% ZONGSHEN16 0.8%2 1.9%1 2.7%2 2.9%

5JIANGMEN 1.9% 1 1.9%9 7.8% JIANGMEN15 0.7%
6 21CHANGZHOU KWANG 0.5% 1.9%0.4% 1 1.9% CHANGZHOU KWANG13 0.6%2 1.9%1 2.7%
4 131NIPPONIA 0.3% 1.5%2.9%0.4% 1 0.9% NIPPONIA11 0.5%1 0.9%
8 2K.T.M. 0.7% 1.9% 1 0.9% K.T.M.11 0.5%
4 2SHANGHAI JIALIN 0.3% 0.7% 1 0.9% SHANGHAI JIALIN9 0.4%1 0.9%1 1.5%
5 2DUCATI 0.4% 3.1% DUCATI9 0.4%1 0.9%1 2.7%
6 2MALAGUTI 0.5% 3.1% 1 0.9% MALAGUTI9 0.4%
4SKY TEAM 0.3% 2 8.3%2 1.7% SKY TEAM8 0.4%
2 13KEEWAY 0.2% 1.0%1.1% KEEWAY8 0.4%1 0.9%1 1.5%
4 2CHONGQING 0.3% 3.1% 1 4.2% 1 1.9% CHONGQING8 0.4%
4 11JINCHENG CORP 0.3% 3.7%0.4% JINCHENG CORP6 0.3%

15JIANGMEN ZHONGY 1.5%1.9% JIANGMEN ZHONGY6 0.3%
SHINERAY 1 4.2% 4 7.4% SHINERAY6 0.3%1 1.5%

4K.T.M 0.3% 1 4.2% K.T.M6 0.3%1 0.9%
4TRIUMPH 0.3% TRIUMPH5 0.2%1 0.9%

2PGO 1.9% 1 4.2% PGO4 0.2%1 2.7%
21DAELIM 3.1%0.4% DAELIM4 0.2%1 1.5%

4ROYAL ENFIELD 0.3% ROYAL ENFIELD4 0.2%
3 1MV AGUSTA 0.2% 1.0% MV AGUSTA4 0.2%
3 1PEUGEOT 0.2% 0.4% PEUGEOT4 0.2%

HYOSUNG MOTORS HYOSUNG MOTORS3 0.1%2 5.4%1 1.5%
3MOTTO GUZZI 0.2% MOTTO GUZZI3 0.1%

11JIANGSU LINHAI 1.5%0.4% 1 0.9% JIANGSU LINHAI3 0.1%
SOKUDO 3 2.6% SOKUDO3 0.1%

1 1JINAN QINGQI 0.1% 0.4% JINAN QINGQI3 0.1%1 0.9%
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JIANGSU KINROAD JIANGSU KINROAD2 0.1%2 1.9%
11C.P.I. MOTOR CO 1.5%0.4% C.P.I. MOTOR CO2 0.1%

1TGB 0.4% TGB2 0.1%1 2.7%
1CCM MOTORCYCLES 0.1% CCM MOTORCYCLES1 0.0%
1BELGARDA 0.1% BELGARDA1 0.0%
1VEEROAD 0.1% VEEROAD1 0.0%
1C.P.I. MOTOR 0.1% C.P.I. MOTOR1 0.0%
1K.L. S.P.A 0.1% K.L. S.P.A1 0.0%

NACIONAL MOTOR 1 4.2% NACIONAL MOTOR1 0.0%
AGUSTA 1 4.2% AGUSTA1 0.0%
NACIONAL 1 1.9% NACIONAL1 0.0%
GEELY GROUP 1 0.9% GEELY GROUP1 0.0%
GIANTO GIANTO1 0.0%1 1.5%

1HARLEY DAVIDSON 1.0% HARLEY DAVIDSON1 0.0%
1JIANSHE INDUSTR 0.1% JIANSHE INDUSTR1 0.0%
1JINCHENG 0.1% JINCHENG1 0.0%
1DAELIM MOTOR 0.1% DAELIM MOTOR1 0.0%

1220 267 6510327 2089TOTAL 24 54116 1083768
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